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ITEM NO.

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

QTY.

1

011974

DECK-MOUNT INTERMEDIATE POST

2

/33131

BASE PLATE ASSEMBLY FOR
ALUMINUM DECK MOUNT POSTS

11066.80 |

42.00

011974

011974
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PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

NOTES:  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED NAME DATE
1. DUAL DIMENSIONS SHOWN - DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [ DRAWN SCR __|10/24/17
INCHES [MM]. FRACTIONAL + NG APPR
2. MACHINED SURFACES TO BE 63ulN ANGULAR: MACH + :
MAX. TWO PLACE DECIMAL  * MFG APPR.
3. PART TO BE FREE OF BURRS AND THREE PLACE DECIMAL *
SHARP EDGES. COMMENTS:

4. ALL MATERIAL TO BE CLEAN,

MATERIAL

TITLE:

CABLE RAILING POST -
DECK MOUNT,
INTERMEDIATE

DEGREASED AND FREE
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LE PROPERTY OF STAINLE! ABLE AND RAILINGE.
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